Event F1

Mike Melhus
Branden Hubbard
Mike Persons

Event F2
Chris Wilkens
Gene Perro
Matt Jackson
Tony Zachman

Low Gross
John Butler

Score
44
44
43

Score
50
48
44
44

Score
72*

*Tiebreaker low back 9

Neary
Brad Johnson
Josh Breen

Gross SKkins
Brad Johnson
Mike Melhus
Joel Johnson
John Butler
Todd Spanjers

Gross Game
John Bulter
Mike Melhus

Net Skins F1
Andy McDaniel
Branden Hubbard
Mike Melhus
Cullen Boyd

Hole
4
12

Hole
4

6

8

15
16

Score
72
72

Hole

11

The Links at Northfork
GA Week 65.25.22
Stableford 2 Net Flights

$AMt
50.00
50.00
35.00

$AMt
50.00
35.00
25.00
25.00

$Amt 30.00

$Amt 50.00

Score $AMt 36.00
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$Amt 25.00

Score $AMt 26.00
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Net Skins F2 Hole Score $AmMt 22.00

Dan Graf 2 2
Gregg Herrick 4 1
John Mylrea 6 2
Matt Jackson 10 4
Chris Wilkens 14 3
Ryan Hansen 15 2
Ryan Benson 17 1
Shootout B9 Net Score $Amt 285.00
Peter Aleckson 30

Greg Alstadt 33

Drew Archibeque 33

John Helmen 34*

Brian Meyer 34*

Blake Onkka 34*

Jon Coe 34*

Mike Persons 34*

Jeff Goto 34*

Dan Hewitt 34*

Bret Prow 34*

*Playoff will take place to get # to 10 players

Congratulations to Bret Whaley on his Hole-in One on hole #17

2.1 Acceptability of Scores

A score is acceptable for handicap purposes if the round has been played:

« In an authorized format of play (see Rule 2.1a Played in an Authorized
Format of Play) over at least the minimum number of holes required for
either a 9-hole or an 18-hole score to be acceptable (see Rule 2.2
Minimum Number of Holes Played for Score to be Acceptable),

«In the company of at least one other person, who may also act as a
marker (subject to satisfying any other requirements of the Rules of
Golf)


https://www.usga.org/content/usga/home-page/handicapping/roh/Content/rules/2%201%20Acceptability%20of%20Scores.htm#2.1a
https://www.usga.org/content/usga/home-page/handicapping/roh/Content/rules/2%201%20Acceptability%20of%20Scores.htm#2.1a
https://www.usga.org/content/usga/home-page/handicapping/roh/Content/rules/2%202%20Minimum%20Number%20of%20Holes%20Played%20for%20Score.htm
https://www.usga.org/content/usga/home-page/handicapping/roh/Content/rules/2%202%20Minimum%20Number%20of%20Holes%20Played%20for%20Score.htm

