The Links at Northfork GA Week 6 5.25.22 Stableford 2 Net Flights

Event F1 Mike Melhus Branden Hubbard	Score 44 44	\$Amt 50.00 50.00			
Mike Persons	43	35.00			
Event F2	Score	\$Amt			
Chris Wilkens	50	50.00			
Gene Perro	48	35.00			
Matt Jackson	44	25.00			
Tony Zachman	44	25.00			
Low Gross	Score	\$Amt 30.00			
John Butler	72*				
*Tiebreaker low back 9					
Neary	Hole	\$Amt 50.00			
Brad Johnson	4				
Josh Breen	12				
Gross Skins	Hole	Score	\$Amt 36.00		
Brad Johnson	4	2			
Mike Melhus	6	3			
Joel Johnson	8	3			
John Butler	15	3			
Todd Spanjers	16	3			
Gross Game	Score	\$Amt 25.00			
John Bulter	72				
Mike Melhus	72				
Net Skins F1	Hole	Score	\$Amt 26.00		
Andy McDaniel	1	4			
Branden Hubbard	2	2			
Mike Melhus	6	3			
Cullen Boyd	11	3			

Net Skins F2 Dan Graf	Hole 2		Score 2	\$Amt 22.00		
	2 4		2			
Gregg Herrick						
John Mylrea	6		2			
Matt Jackson	10		4			
Chris Wilkens	14		3			
Ryan Hansen	15		2			
Ryan Benson	17		1			
-						
Shootout		B9 Net Score	<u>)</u>	\$Amt 285.00		
Peter Aleckson		30				
Greg Alstadt		33				
Drew Archibeque		33				
John Helmen		34*				
Brian Meyer		34*				
Blake Onkka		34*				
Jon Coe		34*				
Mike Persons		34*				
Jeff Goto		34*				
Dan Hewitt		34*				
Bret Prow		34*				
*Playoff will take place to get # to 10 players						

Congratulations to Bret Whaley on his Hole-in One on hole #17

2.1 Acceptability of Scores

A score is acceptable for handicap purposes if the round has been played:

- In an authorized format of play (see Rule <u>2.1a Played in an Authorized</u> Format of Play) over at least the minimum number of holes required for either a 9-hole or an 18-hole score to be acceptable (see Rule <u>2.2</u> <u>Minimum Number of Holes Played for Score to be Acceptable</u>),
- In the company of at least one other person, who may also act as a marker (subject to satisfying any other requirements of the *Rules of Golf*)